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Men01 / 8 / 13-14
Session: 2,3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaron Misley321
Cypress Academy

11.850 10.350 12.60012.050 11.25012.000 70.100
3 4T 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

J. Timothy Fletcher231
BCS

11.900 10.150 12.30011.500 11.10011.950 68.900
2 7 5 2T 2 5 2 

2 

Cian McConnell320
Cypress Academy

11.500 10.700 12.30011.000 11.35010.950 67.800
4T 1 10T 3T 11T 1 3 

3 

Colton Eager229
Southlake

12.000 8.200 12.00011.900 10.75011.800 66.650
1 16 2T 5T 4 7 4 

4 

Jack Peterson322
Turner

11.350 10.200 10.65011.000 11.20011.250 65.650
8 6 11T 30 7 3 5 

5 

Mason Massey237
Eagle's Wings

10.850 10.350 12.00010.600 10.70010.700 65.200
16T 5T 14T 6T 14T 8 6 

6 

Harry  Thomas325
Turner

11.450 10.650 11.7009.900 8.70011.900 64.300
7 2 24 10T 3 22 7 

7 

Mic Brown223
BCS

11.000 9.900 11.60011.900 8.85010.700 63.950
12 9 3T 12T 15T 20 8 

8 

Sean Rolan243
Crenshaw's

10.550 10.450 11.40010.050 10.15010.450 63.050
22 3 22 18T 20 11 9 

9 

Carlos Ojeda240
Acrotex CP

10.700 9.750 11.55011.750 8.50010.700 62.950
20 11 4 14T 16T 25 10 

10 

Matthew Carls224
Zero Gravity

11.050 9.800 11.30010.350 9.00010.900 62.400
11 10 18T 21T 13 18 11 

11 

Phillip Davis228
Alamo Gymnastics

10.850 6.250 12.00010.400 11.15011.500 62.150
17T 28 17 7T 6 4 12T

12T

Caden Garbaccio232
Acrotex CP

10.900 10.100 11.60010.950 7.55011.050 62.150
13T 8 12 13T 10 27 13T

13T

Jarrad Cisco225
Texas Dreams

10.900 9.100 11.40011.450 9.1009.600 61.550
14T 13 6 19T 25 17 14T

14T

Jacob Critz227
Zero Gravity

11.150 9.250 10.75010.300 8.95011.150 61.550
10 12 20 29 8 19 15T

15T

Clayton Eaves230
Juergen's

11.500 7.650 11.30010.000 9.85011.100 61.400
6* 22 23 23* 9 12 16T

16T

Connor Logan234
Southlake

11.500 7.700 11.30010.350 10.35010.200 61.400
5* 20T 19T 22* 24 9T 17T

17T

Justin Leach319
GymMasters

10.200 8.750 11.10011.150 9.35010.700 61.250
24T 14 8 26T 17T 14 18 

18 

Jonathan Ross244
Basel's

10.100 7.800 12.25011.100 8.75010.950 60.950
26T 19 9 4 12T 21 19 

19 

Sanil Sharma323
WOGA-Plano

10.800 7.950 11.3509.450 10.85010.300 60.700
19 17 25T 20 22 6 20 

20 

David Malloy235
Basel's

10.100 7.900 11.10010.650 9.15010.650 59.550
27T 18 13 27T 18 16 21 

21 

Max Morris238
Acrotex CP

10.600 6.800 11.5509.350 10.35010.600 59.250
21 27 27T 15T 19 10T 22 

22 

Alex Schaffer245
HGC

11.200 7.400 11.70010.200 9.7508.450 58.700
9 23 21 11T 27 13 23T

23T

Arturo Trevino247
Basel's

10.850 5.450 11.55011.400 7.90011.550 58.700
18T 29 7 16T 5 26 24T

24T

Austin Cowan226
Alamo Gymnastics

10.900 7.200 12.0009.450 8.60010.250 58.400
15T 26 26T 8T 23 24 25 

25 
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John Olafson241
TCG

10.300 7.350 12.00010.450 7.25010.400 57.750
23 24 16 9T 21 28 26 

26 

Kyle Weesner248
Juergen's

10.050 7.700 11.55010.600 8.6505.800 54.350
28 21T 15T 17T 28 23 27 

27 

Christopher Leitch233
Lone Star

9.900 7.300 11.0008.100 9.2008.650 54.150
29 25 29 28 26 15 28 

28 

Isaac Schauer246
Gulf Gymnastics

0.000 8.550 11.1509.350 0.0000.000 29.050
30 15 28T 25 29T 29T 29 

29 

Jake Murray239
BCS

10.200 0.000 11.3000.000 0.0000.000 21.500
25T 30 30 24T 30T 30T 30 

30 
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